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STANDARD EQUIPMENT 
- ORCA® Hypalon or Valmex® PVC tube
- Welded seams (PVC)
- Flush mount non-return valves
- High tensile chromated & powder
  coated aluminum hull
- Self-draining deck
- Integrated rear seat with cushion
- Low profile console
- Integrated transom supports
- Bow locker (Fit 24L fuel tank)
- Lifting points and towing eyes
- Tow bridle points
- Anti-slip deck
- Heavy duty rubbing strake
- Full length keel guard
- Tank strap kit
- Under seat bag
- Highfield dry bag
- Foot pump, oars, repair kit
- Brushed foam teak finish deck
- Electrical pack for boat & console

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
- Boat cover

The Classic Deluxe tenders feature everything that made the Classic so popular: 
they are strong, light weight & dry riding.

Additionally, these boats offer a wide deck, built in rear seat and low profile 
console for an unbeaten level of comfort and storage capacity. Like any other 
Highfield boat, the Classic Deluxe are carefully designed and hand built to the 
highest standards. With such level of quality and elegance, these boats are the 
ideal luxury tenders for demanding boat owners.

Strong, agile, light weight AND elegant...
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RANGE



RANGE

THOSE
ADDED
LUXURIES

EVA foam teak deck and bow step gives 
a bounce in your step. 

Recessed cleats make for clean lines, 
whilst courtesy LED lighting will make 
you stand out from the crowd.

CL340DL
True lightweight luxury. The Classic Deluxe 340 makes an 
ideal tender and family runabout.

CL380DL
Our largest CLDL is a crossover between large tender & family 
day boat. All the luxuries you would expect as standard.

CL360DL
A larger capacity tender, capable of speed and 
performance that will bring a smile to everybody’s face.
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CL340DL

CL360DL

CL380DL

212cm

232cm

252cm

6'11"

7'7"

8'3"

82cm

82cm
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2'8"

2'8"

2'8"

173kg

178kg

181kg

380lb

391lb

398lb

15°

15°

15°

6

6

7

602kg

614kg

692kg

1327lb

1354lb

1526lb

30

40

40

Long

Long

Long

44cm

44cm

44cm

17''

17''

17''

3

3

3

177cm

177cm

177cm

5'10"

5'10"

5'10"

340cm

360cm

380cm

11'2"

11'10"

12'6"

Model Length (A) Beam (B) Inside Length (C) Inside width (D) Weight Deadrise (E) Max
Pax Max Load Max

Hp Shaft Tube Ø Airtight
Chambers

*Weight includes console


