Strong, agile, light weight AND elegant...

The Classic Deluxe tenders feature everything that made the Classic so popular: they are strong, light weight & dry riding.

Additionally, these boats offer a wide deck, built in rear seat and low profile console for an unbeaten level of comfort and storage capacity. Like any other Highfield boat, the Classic Deluxe are carefully designed and hand built to the highest standards. With such level of quality and elegance, these boats are the ideal luxury tenders for demanding boat owners.

CLASSIC DELUXE

RANGE



HIGHFIELD



STANDARD EQUIPMENT

- ORCA® Hypalon or Valmex® PVC tube
- Welded seams (PVC)
- Flush mount non-return valves
- High tensile chromated & powder coated aluminum hull
- Self-draining deck
- Integrated rear seat with cushion
- Low profile console
- Integrated transom supports
- Bow locker (Fit 24L fuel tank)
- Lifting points and towing eyes
- Tow bridle points
- Anti-slip deck
- Heavy duty rubbing strake
- Full length keel guard
- Tank strap kit
- Under seat bag
- Highfield dry bag
- Foot pump, oars, repair kit
- Brushed foam teak finish deck
- Electrical pack for boat & console

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

- Boat cover



CLASSIC DELUXE RANGE

Model	Length (A)	Beam (B)	Inside Length (C)	Inside width (D)	Weight	Deadrise (E)	Max Pax	Max Load	Max Hp	Shaft	Tube Ø	Airtight Chambers
CL340DL	340cm 11'2"	177cm 5'10"	212cm 6'11"	82cm 2'8"	173kg 380l	b 15°	6	602kg 1327lb	30	Long	44cm 17"	З
CL360DL	360cm 11'10"	177cm 5'10"	232cm 7'7"	82cm 2'8"	178kg 391lt	5 15°	6	614kg 1354lb	40	Long	44cm 17"	З
CL380DL	380cm 12'6"	177cm 5'10"	252cm 8'3"	82cm 2'8"	181kg 398l	b 15°	7	692kg 1526lb	40	Long	44cm 17"	З







*Weight includes console

1

14

CL340DL

True lightweight luxury. The Classic Deluxe 340 makes an ideal tender and family runabout.

CL360DL

A larger capacity tender, capable of speed and performance that will bring a smile to everybody's face.

CL380DL

Our largest CLDL is a crossover between large tender & family day boat. All the luxuries you would expect as standard.

THOSE ADDED LUXURIES

EVA foam teak deck and bow step gives a bounce in your step.

Recessed cleats make for clean lines, whilst courtesy LED lighting will make you stand out from the crowd.

